Individual Best Times (Masters)

Lyndsay Roe - (1447656) - Kettering Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

37.87
37.99
38.44

40.02

Swim Order

356
353
341

Time FINA Pts

37.99
38.44
37.87

40.02

Copyright 2024

353

341

356

Round

I T m I

Round

-n

I I T

Swim
Date

03/06/23
21/04/24
11/08/23
18/12/22

Swim
Date

21/04/24
11/08/23
03/06/23
18/12/22

Meet

British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships 2024
World Aquatics Masters Championships 2023

Swim England East Midlands Masters Championships

Meet

British Masters Championships 2024
World Aquatics Masters Championships 2023
British Masters Championships

Swim England East Midlands Masters Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Fukuoka

Derby

Venue

Swansea
Fukuoka
Sheffield

Derby

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1046 0
MAS1147 0
MAS1061 0
MAS1003 0

Licence Level

MAS1147 0
MAS1061 0
MAS1046 0
MAS1003 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



