Individual Best Times (Masters)

Lyndsay Roe - (1447656) - Kettering Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
37.87	356	Н	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
37.99	353	F	21/04/24	British Masters Championships 2024	Swansea	MAS1147	0
38.44	341	Н	11/08/23	World Aquatics Masters Championships 2023	Fukuoka	MAS1061	0
40.02	302	Н	18/12/22	Swim England East Midlands Masters Championships	Derby	MAS1003	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
37.99	353	F	21/04/24	British Masters Championships 2024	Swansea	MAS1147	0
38.44	341	Н	11/08/23	World Aquatics Masters Championships 2023	Fukuoka	MAS1061	0
37.87	356	Н	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
40.02	302	Н	18/12/22	Swim England East Midlands Masters Championships	Derby	MAS1003	0